
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 30, 1991

Phila. Fruit Market
Nov. 26, 1991

CLEAR 28-42.
GRAPEFRUIT ABOUT STEADY FL

4/5 buctn Seedless Red 23s 9.50 27s
9 50-1000 32s 9.50 36-48 s 9.00 fsir qual
23-27 s 6.50 32s 6.00 36s 6.50-7.00 40-48s
7.00 White 23-48 s 7.00-8.00 56s 5.00
Ruby Red 40s 10.00 Indian River Red
18-23 s 9.50 27-40 s 9.50-10.50 48s 10.00

56s few 9 SO Star Ruby 40s 11.00fair qual
23-27 s 8.50 32-36 s 8.00-9.00 48s
8 00-9 00.

LEMONS ABOUT STEADY CA cm
140 s 2200 few 25.00 165 s 17.00 few
1850 200 s 14 00-14.50 fair qual 115s
19 00 few bias 23 00 140 s 17.00-1800
165 s 15.5017.00 200 s 12.50 13.00 AZ

cm 140 s 17.0019.00 165 s 17.00 200s
14 00 fair qual 115 s 1800 19.00 140s
16 00 165 s 13.0014 50 200 s 12.00 235s
1000.

LIMES ABOUT STEADY lOlb cm
Persian Seedless type FL 42-48 s 6.50-7.00
54s 6.50 MEXICO 48s 3.504.00.

MISC CITRUS SPAIN 10-kilo ert
Clementine 90s 33.00 126 s 25.0026 00
140 s 23.0025 00 168 s 25.00.

•ORANGES ABOUT STEADY FL 4/5
buctn Hamlin 645. 11.00-12.00 80s
11.0012 00 some 10.00 fair cond 8-8.50
100 s 9.0010.50 mos 9.0010.00few 11.00

fair cond 7.008.00 125 s 8.0010.00 104
lb mesh sks 100sz 10.00 8-5 lb mesh sacks
80 sz 12.00 Navels 36s 13.00 48-80s
12.00-13.00 100 s 10.0012.00 CA cm
Navel 56s 22.00 72s 19.50 88s
17.501800 113 s 13.50few 14.50fair qual

56s few 16.5072 s 15.0017.00mos 16.00
88s 14 00 113 s 12.0013.00 138 s 10.00.

TANGELOS ABOUT STEADY FL 4/5
buert Orlando 56« 10.0011.00 64s few
14.50 66s 10.0011.00 80s 10.0011.00

few 14.50 100 s 12.50AZ cm 12-3 lb mesh
bags Orlando 9.00 10 00.

TANGERINES ABOUT STEADY FL
4/5 buctn & crt Sunburst 80s 24.00 100s
25.00 120 s 23.00-25.00 mos 24.00 150s
18.00-21.00 some 22.00 176 s 16.00 180 s

18.00210 s 14.00Dancy 120 s 21.0022.00
150 s 15.00-17.00 few 18.00 176s
12.0013.00 CA 1/2 cm Fair- child med
8.00 MEXICO 4/5 buert Dancy 100s
17.0018.00 120 s 15.0016.00.

APPLES ABOUT STEADY REGU-
LAR STORAGE cm tray pack WA Red
Delicious WAExFcy 80s one label few
24.00 88s 21.00one label24.00100 s 20.00
one label 22.00 USExfcy 72s 21.00 80s
19.00 88s 19.5021.00 mot 20.00 100s
17.0019.00 113 s 16.00 Golden Delicious
WAExFcy 88s 20.00-21.00 one label
24.00 100 s 18.00-19.00 mos 18.50
USExfcy 72s one label 25.00 80s 22.00
100 s 21.00 CA Granny Smith USExFcy
88s 23.00 1OOs 22.00 NC Red Rome Comb
USExFcy-USFcy 64-80 s 12.00- 13.00 NY

Red Delicious USExFcy 100 s 19.00-20.00
125 s 16.00 cm cell pack NY US#l Mcln-
tosh 80s 12.00 100 s 11.00 120 s 10.00 140s
9.00 Cortland 80s 12.00 100 s 11.00 WA
Golden Delicious USExFcy 96s 21.00
120 s 19.00 cm 12-3 lb film bags 2-1/4“
min USFcy unless otherwise slated NY
Mclntosh 10.00 VA Golden Delicious
10.00 WV Red Delicious 8.50 NC Red
Rome 8.00 NJ Golden Delicious 9.00
bucm loose NJ no grade marked Red Deli-
cious 2-1/2" & up 8.00 Golden Delicious
2-3/4“ & up 12.00.

APPLE-PEARS WA 1-lyr cm 20th
Century 12s 13.00 16s 9.00-10.00 Hosui
10s 13.50 12s 13.00 16s 12.00.

AVOCADOS FL flat cm various
greenskin varieties 7-8 s 6-6.50 mos 6.00
9-12 s 6-6.50.

BANANAS IMPORTS cm 40-lb 10.00
fair qual 8-8.50 film wipd 10.00 Institu-
tionalpack Petite 150 s 12.00.

BLACKBERRIES OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

BLUEBERRIES NO OFFERINGS.
CHERRIES CHILE 5-kilo cm Early

Bing no size marked 25.00-26.00.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sacks 40s few 14.00.
CRANBERRIES NJ 25-lb crt 42.00

MA ctn 24-12 oz film bags 50.00.
FIGS OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT

Quality Asphalt Paving
• Farms vSONS & Hoftl

SPAVINGS• Driveways
• Parking Lots
• Streets

P.O Box 161
East Earl. PA 17519

Phone (717) 355-9219

Attention
We Are Also Available For Grading,

Stoning & Rolling Which Is The
First Step In A Quality Paving Job.

For Estimates Call 717-355-9219

TO QUOTE.
GRAPES-TABLE ABOUT STEADY

CA 23-lb lug Thompson Seedless sml fair
qual & cond 5.00-6.00Ruby Seedless sml
12.00- fair cond 8.00-10.00 Emperor
11.00Ribier 13.00-14.00mos 14.00Red

Globe 19.00-21.00 Calmeria 10.00-11.00
fair cond loas 7.00 Christmas Rose
11.00- 21-lb lug film bags Thompson

Seedless med-lge 15.00-17.00 Flame
Seedless fair cond 10.00-12.00Red Seed-
less 12.00-13.00 Ruby Seedless
14 00-16.00 sml 12.00-13.50 Ribier

12.50-13.00 Red Globe 16.00-17.0020-lb
ctn wipd Thompson Seedless 16.00-17.00
sml 13.00-14.00 Italia 14.00-15.00 16-lb
lug Thompson Seedless wrpd 14.00-18.00
Black Seedless 14.00 Ruby Seedless
18.00- mos 18.00 film bags Thomp-
son Seedless 12.00-13.00.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY NEW ZEA-

TRACTORS:

LAND 1-lyr flat 36s 8.50 39s 7.75-8.00.
MANGOS BRAZIL flats ctn Tommy

Atkins 12s 19.00.
NECTARINES NO OFFERINGS.
PAPAYAS HAWAII cm via air 9-12s

11.00.
PEACHES CHILE 2-lyr cm fair qual &

appear S6-64s Florida Gold 10.00-12.00.
PEARS ABOUT STEADY OR 4/5

buctn wrpd US#l Bose 90s 29.00 100s
27.00 110 s 22.00-24.00 120 s 19.00
D'Anjou 165 s 14.00-15.00 ORFcy
D'Anjou 165 s 13.00 180 s 12.00 Bose 135s
16.00- WA 4/5 bucm wrpd D'Anjou
US#l or better 80-90 s 24.00 100 s
21.00- mos 23.00 110 s 20.00 120s
18.00- 36-lb ctn Seckle type

WAExFcy 1“ min 15.00 controlled atmo-
sphere storage Bartlett US#I 90s 24.00
100 s 23.00.

PERSIMMONS CA 1-lyr lug Hachiya
16s 10.00 20s fair cond 8-8.50 24-25 s fair

JD 4040 Power Shift, Sound Guard,
2300 Hra., Sharp

JD 4240 PS, Sound Guard
.$26,600
.$24,900

Bobcat 743 Skid Staar Loadar, Sharp $10,900
JD 3020 Diasal, Powar Shift, Sharp $8,950
JD 7020 Duala, Cab, Air, PTO, 3 Pt. 5harp...517,500
Bobcat 643 Diaaal Skid Staar Loadar $6,750
AC WD w/2 Row Mountad AC Plckar,

Collactora Itam $1,500
JD 4240 PS, Tractor w/Sound Guard Body ...$19,850
COMBINES & PICKERS:
6620 Sida HIM, turbo hydro, haatar & air, monitor,

apraadar.
Ml 818 comblna, sharp
JD #343 3 Row 30" Corn Head I
JD 4400 Diasal Rotary Serasn Combine, Auto

Header Haights, Air, Monitor, 23.1x26,
and VS Fasdsr House

JD 653 6 Row 30" Bean Head I
JD 13' Quick Tach Rigid Grain

Head !
JD 4425 Comblna, Nice
JD 444 4 Row Wide Corn Head
JD 213 Rigid Head For Side Hill
Ml 2 Row Wide w/Shsllsr
6 Row 1000 PTO Stalk Shraddsr
JD 443 Com Head
JD #27 6 Row Stalk Shraddsr
UFT 6 Row Stalk Shredder 1000 PTO

CULTIPACKERS
Brillion 10' w/Blg Shaft
Brllllon 3' Sacllon 28' Packar
Brillion 12* Packar, Dig Shaft
JD 10* Packar
(I)J2fEach Brllllon 12* Packers

w/Transport
Brillion 12’ w/Blg Shaft
Brillion li* Packar w/Transport..
Brillion 16* Packar w/Transport..

MISCELLANEOUS:
NH 352 Grindar-Mlxsr
JD 37 Loadar, All Hydraulics For Utility
Donahura Implement Trailar
Transcraft 42* Drop Dack Trailar, Air

Rida, Nice
Bobcat 907 Backhoa
Fruahauf 20* Staal Dump Trailer, Single

Axla, For Grain
JD 48 Loader for Row Crop Tractor
JD 10* HO Front Oozar Blade
JD On-Land Hitch For 7B 2500 Plow
JD Tandem Drill Hitch
Martin Scavenger Spreader #1678
JD 148 Loadar, Sharp
Bobcat 909 Backhoa
Ni 243 Manure Spreader
Nl 213 Manure Spreader
NI #244 10 Ton Tandam Axla Spreader.

PLANTERS & GRAIN DRILLS:

.$3,650

.$4,450

.$1,650

.$3,650
.$2,650
.$1,850
.s2*so
.$4,650
.$2,950
.$2,450

... $950

.$2,450

.$1,150
.$1,050

each $1,250
51,250
51,850
51,850

JD 1240 Platalass Plantar
JD 8300 18x7 DD Grain Drill w/Grass
JD 7000 Conservation 6 Row Liquid
JD Modal B 14x7 Double Disc Drill
JD 7000 8 Row Liquid Fart. Attach
(1) j2J*Ea. Complete JD 7000 Plantar Units
,

w/No-TIII Coulters
JD 8300 21x7 DD Drill
ROW CROP ILTIVATORI

ROTAR'

IQWS-MOLDBI

JD 4 Row Front Mount Cultivator
For 3020

JD RM 4 Row 30" Cultivator.

(Turn to Pag* Al5)

)ARD AND
JD 7B 2500 Plow.
JD 1450 5-16” Soml-Mtd. Plow
JD 4-16" F325 Auto Rosot Plow
JD 2500 7x15” On-Land Plow
JO IB Roll-ovar Plow
IH 9 Tooth Pull Typo Chlaal
JD 2700 SB Auto Raaat On-Land Plow
JO 10 Tooth Pull Typo Chlaal
JD 3200 6x18” Pull Typa Auto

Raaat Plow
JD 2500 5x18” Auto Raaat Plow.
(Now) JD 12' Chlaal w/Walking

Tandam
JD 1710 A Mulch Tillar, 13 Shank, Sharp.
JD F 125 3x16 Plow
JD 4200 3B 18" Roll-Ovar Plow
JD 825 4B 16”Roll-Ovar Plow
Ollvar 5 or 8 Bottom Spring Raaat Plow

Coming 1n...
IH #35 Hydraulic Drlva Rako
NH 450 3 pt. Mowar
JO F930 14' Tranapori Packer
JD TW 12’ Plowing Dlak
NH 791 Single Boater Spreader

w/Tall Qata
JD 2 Row 3 PI. Plantar

DISCS AND FIELD CULTIVATORS
JD 12' TWA Plowing Disc
JD 210 14’ Black Gang Disc
IH 475 20' Hydraulic Wing Disc
JO 230 27' Wing Fold Disc w/Naw

Bladaa
JD BWF 12’ Disc
IH #45 12’ Fisld Cultivator w/Tlna

Harrow

.$3,950

.$2,250
.$1,250
.$5,400
.$1,250
.$1,650
-$7*450
.$1,650

.$3,950
.$3,950

.$3,450

.$4,500
...$950
.$3,950
.$3,250
.$2,950

.$2,450
.$1,850
.$1,850

.$2,550

.$3,650

.$4,350

.$7,650
.$1,650

.$1,650

.$8,500
.$4,750

IQLLER HARROWS AND CULTIMULCHER!
IH #315 12' Rollar Harrow
Brllllon 15' CuHlmulehar
Brllllon 15’ Rollar Harrow .'.....

Kawanaa 20’ Rat Fold Rollar Harrow
JD FO5O 12' Rollar Harrow

HAY FORAGE El IUIPMENT:

.$3,850

.$9,500
.$1,450
.$1,500

...$450
.$3,450

JD 1 Row, Row Crop Attachment, Nica
JO SVi ’ Pickup Attachment
NH 1010 Bala Wagon
NH 268 Balar w/Ejactor
JD #3O Hydraulic Bala Elector
Hasston 1091 Mowar Conditioner
JD 672 Hydraulic Drive Rake,

.$2,850
.$3,250
.$3,850
.$5,950
.$3,450

$550

Store Hours

.$4,350

Lika New
JD 327 Baler w/#4O Ejector, Sharp
JD 1207 Mowar Conditlonar
Owatonna 320 Stackar
JO 1209 Mowar Conditlonar
JO 5720 4WD SP Harvaatar w/3 Row

& Pickup, Ona Of A Kind

.$1,500

.$2,950

.$3,250

.$7,950

.$2,550

.$1,550
.$2,950

.$64,500

.$1,550

.$1,050

ANNOUNCING
THE AVAILABILITY

OF USED PARTS FOR THE
FOLLOWING MACHINES:

• 7000 Planters • Cultlpackers and
• 2500 Plows Roller Harrows
• F350 Hydraulic (John Deere and

Reset Plows Brllllon)
• Cultivator Parts • 35 and 3800
• Grain Drills Harvesters
• Trip Plows • Grain Platform
• Disc Harrows * Combine Corn

Head

This Is a partial listing.
Please call for availability

even If your machine
Is not listed.

■VERGREEN
RACTOR
;o. INC.
Road

PARTS- Mon. Thru Frl.
7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.
Sat. 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICE- Mon. Thru Frl.
8:00 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M.

30 Evargi

qua! 7.50- 8.00 fair cond 5.00-6.00 27s
10.00-11.00 28i 7.00-9.00.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII ctn via air 6s
12.00.

PLUMS TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE.

POMEGRANATES CA 2-lyr lug Won-
derful 24s few 22.00 42i 10.00 48s few
11.00-12.00.

PRUNES NO OFFERINGS.
QUINCE OFFERINGS INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE.
RASPBERRIES OFFERINGS LIGHT

CA flats 12-6 oz film wrpd cups Red
36.00.

STRAWBERRIES ABOUT STEADY
CA flats 12-1 pi bkt mos med fair cond
15.00-20.00ord cond 12.00FL flats 12-1

pt bkt med 19.00-20.00.
CANTALOUPS GUATEMALA LOW-

ER. MEXICO ABOUT STEADY MEX-

WBSH EVERGREEN in
EHBI tractor co.. inc.lsSi

raw Rd., Ltbanon, PA., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-800-441-4450


